Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)



(Rev. 03/01)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	'95 , v v
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Chase Bobko Inc. Individual(s)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Metatorial Services, Inc. Internal Address:
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) at	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name:Michael E. Barber Internal Address:_Visomark Law Group PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:
City: Seattle State: WA Zip: 98101	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Signature

03/05/2002 TDIAZ1

00000157 75759121

Name of Person Signing

Michael E. Barber, Esq.

01 FC:481

40.00 09

TRADEMARK REEL: 002454 FRAME: 0333

January 2, 2002

Date

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS

From Chase Bobko, Inc.

to

Metatorial Services Inc.

The undersigned officers of Chase Bobko, Inc. hereby transfer and assign all right, title, and interest in and to U.S. Trademark Application No. 75/759,121 for the mark METATORIAL which was filed with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on July 23, 1999, to Metatorial Services, Inc.

DECLARATION

The undersigned being hereby warned that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 U.S.C. 1001, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any resulting registration, declares that he/she is properly authorized to execute this assignment on behalf of the applicant and that all statements made of his/her own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are helieved to be true.

Dated this 27th day of December, 2001

By

Patricia Chase (Jamsa MilColmrek - POA)

Patricia Chase, President

Chase Bobko, Inc.

Bob Boiko, Vice President

Chase Bobko, Inc.

Jayson antonoff (hawa Michimick -PCA)

Jayson Antonoff, Secretary/Treasurer

Chase Bobko, Inc.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002454 FRAME: 0334

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, SAM REED, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

to

METATORIAL SERVICES INC.

a Washington Profit corporation. Articles of Incorporation were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

UBI Number: 602 118 576

Date: May 04, 2001



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Sam Réed, Secretary of State 2-952757=9

RECORDED: 02/12/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002454 FRAME: 0335